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BE R
ket I LRE
HOSE
g Yoz i i 84
(A ) % %
VIB 24,300 6.81% 0.07%
VNM 75,100 1.90% 0.06%
MBB 24,600 1.65% 0.03%
TCB 36,350 0.97% 0.03%
LPB 13,600 4.21% 0.02%
5 R dkehv I LR R
HOSE
g T i T T T
(A2%) % %
MWG 67,800 -3.56% -0.08%
GAS 108,600 -1.28% -0.06%
HPG 22,000 -1.79% -0.05%
DGC 106,200 -5.18% -0.05%
VHM 61,000 -0.65% -0.04%
LD
HOSE
L 1< DA 23 >3 g
(&5) % )
VND 19,200 3.23% 27,091,500
HAG 9,520 6.97% 23,607,600
STB 22,350 159% 22,132,700
ssl 20,200 2.54% 19,712,000
ITA 7,700 5.19% 16,199,400
BT LR
HOSE
Y ES3 x% Tk * R B
(& 5) % (- RARE)
VND 19,200 3.23% 522.1
STB 22,350 1.59% 497.4
ssl 20,200 2.54% 401.1
MWG 67,800 -3.56% 354.0
HPG 22,000 -1.79% 277.2
EY R
w1 %
HOSE
oy i
BR R .
(%) (- i)
EIB 5,850,000 176.38
TPB 5,607,845 153.09
vsc 3,378,500 134.92
PNJ 959,800 119.98
SHB 6,873,000 93.34

HNX
ey e % R AR S
(VND) % %
BAB 18,000 3.45% 0.14%
SHS 15,000 3.45% 0.10%
IDC 50,300 1.62% 0.08%
MBS 18,600 5.08% 0.07%
EVS 27,800 8.59% 0.07%
HNX
ey i A R % A ek S
(& 5) % %
KSF 84,000 -0.71% -0.05%
TNG 29,600 -3.58% -0.03%
CEO 27,700 -1.07% -0.02%
HTP 36,300 -1.36% -0.01%
HJS 34,000 -5.82% -0.01%
HNX
w73 ok L B
WL R 1(%:;%1 RE FeE
(A 5) % (%)
SHS 15,000 3.45% 6,436,982
PVS 24,800 1.22% 5,110,094
KLF 3,400 9.68% 3,928,277
ART 5,000 8.70% 3,362,676
HUT 27,200 1.49% 2,571,040
HNX
Yo 4z 1 7 X2
LY N j 0 Lo an ot
(#17) % (+RAEE)
PVS 24,800 1.22% 127.7
SHS 15,000 3.45% 97.4
HUT 27,200 1.49% 71.0
CEO 27,700 -1.07% 67.8
TNG 29,600 -3.58% 60.0
HNX
=2 E =2 A
L kR
' (%) (- A% )
SHS 2,064,000 31.01
TTL 1,342,726 24.71
GKM 403,000 18.82
AMV 1,000,000 7.30
HUT 145,000 3.92



HFERE R (ORR)

Y f AR
(- mAxF)
HOSE 21.47 762.12 24.36 891.46 (2.90) (129.33)
HNX 0.09 1.86 0.14 3.50 (0.05) (1.65)
B3 2156 763.98 24.50 894.96 (2.94) (130.98)
4,000 tEE

2,000
06/06 13/06 27106 04/07
e 2 (AN E) w2 (- RARE) ER/pARE (SRAxg)
Wi g
HOSE HNX
LRI T(ffj%: FeE QVME LRI fed § FRE gkili
(2 F) (%) (* i) ) (%) (i)
PNJ 123,800 1,071,600 134.49 PVI 47,700 22,200 1.06
STB 22,350 3,638,800 81.77 TA9 14,500 17,600 0.25
VNM 75,100 923,200 69.42 SD5 9,000 12,000 0.11
MWG 67,800 953,700 65.40 ONE 7,100 11,000 0.08
VHM 61,000 905,000 55.66 VNR 23,800 3,100 0.07
LTI A % 4
HOSE HNX
L 1::»;31;1: * 2 E s\ixﬁ L »[3:4}._31}( SR skt@
(A4) (%) (idxg) (A7) (%) (tRAxE)
MWG 67,800 2,134,200 145.90 PVS 24,800 30,000 0.75
PNJ 123,800 988,400 123.60 PVI 47,700 15,300 0.73
NVL 74,000 878,100 64.89 TNG 29,600 22,300 0.69
VHM 61,000 809,000 49.71 BVS 19,100 30,300 0.57
VNM 75,100 495,900 37.28 EID 19,500 12,000 0.23
wILEER
HOSE HNX
R fo ki ERAE /i‘ﬁd,g@ wE A 12§ EEARE ,i‘é;t’é@’_
(%) (%) (- iAxE) (A7) (%) (tRAxE)
STB 22,350 2,954,000 66.38 PVI 47,700 6,900 0.33
VNM 75,100 427,300 32.14 TA9 14,500 17,500 0.25
VHC 87,400 239,600 21.36 SD5 9,000 12,000 0.11
VND 19,200 783,400 15.14 VNR 23,800 3,100 0.07
HDG 51,100 273,200 14.40 ONE 7,100 10,800 0.07



wnI LERA
HOSE HNX
R JeE o Ed AR /i%izx_ﬁ_ wE fe g Eg A ,i'g{é,_g_
(A% F) (%) (- iAxE) (A% F) (%) (AR E)
MWG 67,800  (1,180,500) (80.51) PVS 24,800 (30,000) (0.75)
HPG 22,000  (1,391,000) (30.95) TNG 29,600 (22,300) (0.69)
NVL 74,000 (393,700) (29.05) BVS 19,100 (30,300) (0.57)
CTG 26,600 (992,500) (26.74) EID 19,500 (12,000) (0.23)
DGC 106,200 (138,300) (15.22) PGS 24,100 (10,000) (0.23)
ETF 2 %
BAX
i 7 I 42§ + R e & d A xR/l
ETF 75 k“f‘ e o . ‘f ETF 5 %,, ” f o ' % N
(f) () (%) (Tidey) (CHRARE)  (“RARE) (i)
E1VFVN30 21,260 -0.2% 430,600 9.11 E1VFVN30 6.52 7.86 (1.34)
FUEMAV30 15,200  3.1% 110,800 1.62 FUEMAV30 1.50 1.50 (0.00)
FUESSV30 15,450  0.7% 12,700 0.20 FUESSV30 0.14 0.07 0.08
FUESSV50 17,700  -5.4% 51,100 1.00 FUESSV50 0.00 0.63 (0.62)
FUESSVFL 16,300 1.7% 35,300 0.57 FUESSVFL 0.38 0.51 (0.14)
FUEVFVND 26,850 -0.6% 1,361,100 36.71 FUEVFVND 22.20 24.09 (1.89)
FUEVN100 15,970 -0.8% 140,200 2.24 FUEVN100 0.48 211 (1.63)
FUEIP100 8,980 0.3% 65,200 0.59 FUEIP100 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUEKIV30 8,140 0.5% 54,500 0.45 FUEKIV30 0.21 0.23 (0.03)
K N 2,261,500 52.48 ke 31.43 37.00 (5.57)
Rp ETF2 2
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CACB2201 370 -9.8% 9,890 78 24,250 92 (278) 28,420 3.2 20/09/2022
CACB2203 920 -1.1% 2,480 107 24,250 387 (533) 26,420 2.4 19/10/2022
CACB2204 1,460 -27.0% 4,170 126 24,250 753 (707) 26,020 1.6  07/11/2022
CFPT2108 240 -57.9% 9,100 2 86,700 54 (186) 88,190 5.0 06/07/2022
CFPT2201 1,290 -11.6% 24,570 78 86,700 740 (550) 87,500 6.6  20/09/2022
CFPT2203 3,220 -10.6% 46,850 28 86,700 2,693 (527) 78,420 3.3 01/08/2022
CHDB2201 220 -4.4% 11,420 79 24,550 44 (176) 31,000 5.0 21/09/2022
CHDB2203 160 6.7% 6,830 42 24,550 34 (126) 28,890 5.0 15/08/2022
CHDB2204 230 9.5% 510 84 24,550 104 (126) 31,500 2.0 26/09/2022
CHDB2205 540 10.2% 2,210 108 24,550 229 (311) 27,110 5.0 20/10/2022
CHDB2206 500 0.0% 80 183 24,550 130 (370) 30,000 8.0 03/01/2023
CHPG2116 10 -50.0% 32,770 2 22,000 0 (10) 46,450 3.0 06/07/2022
CHPG2201 120 -1.7% 8,230 109 22,000 1 (119) 37,570 7.6  21/10/2022
CHPG2202 110 0.0% 8,790 79 22,000 0 (110) 40,760 7.6  21/09/2022
CHPG2203 80 -11.1% 31,660 78 22,000 0 (80) 38,960 3.0 20/09/2022
CHPG2206 60 0.0% 3,980 42 22,000 0 (60) 36,980 7.6  15/08/2022
CHPG2207 110 0.0% 490 84 22,000 0 (110) 38,960 2.3 26/09/2022
CHPG2208 320 -3.0% 37,950 95 22,000 21 (299) 30,260 3.8 07/10/2022
CHPG2209 70 -53.3% 11,100 49 22,000 0 (70) 34,460 6.1 22/08/2022
CHPG2210 120 0.0% 150 108 22,000 2 (118) 36,140 6.1  20/10/2022
CHPG2211 240 -17.2% 9,130 107 22,000 9 (231) 33,660 3.0 19/10/2022
CHPG2212 300 -16.7% 155,980 176 22,000 81 (219) 27,830 7.6  27/12/2022
CHPG2213 1,910 -9.5% 94,690 119 22,000 226 (1,684) 26,480 2.3 31/10/2022
CHPG2214 410 -2.4% 5,880 183 22,000 68 (342) 28,740 7.6  03/01/2023
CKDH2201 70 -12.5% 3,680 93 35,800 2 (68) 55,990 7.3 05/10/2022
CKDH2203 30 50.0% 31,220 14 35,800 0 (30) 51,790 1.8 18/07/2022
CKDH2204 70 16.7% 59,420 42 35,800 1 (69) 48,460 7.3  15/08/2022
CKDH2205 100 11.1% 1,500 84 35,800 12 (88) 52,700 2.7  26/09/2022
CKDH2206 130 8.3% 10,690 78 35,800 14 (116) 48,160 7.3 20/09/2022
CKDH2207 560 12.0% 2,470 126 35,800 161 (399) 45,430 3.6 07/11/2022
CMBB2201 540 -1.8% 10,820 78 24,600 153 (387) 29,500 2.0 20/09/2022
CMBB2203 150 0.0% 680 84 24,600 14 (136) 35,500 2.0 26/09/2022
CMBB2204 700 2.9% 240 126 24,600 202 (498) 31,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CMBB2205 1,570 -2.5% 34,430 119 24,600 135 (1,435) 32,000 2.0 31/10/2022
CMBB2206 510 0.0% 17,740 91 24,600 321 (189) 22,220 10.0 03/10/2022
CMBB2207 680 23.6% 47,940 183 24,600 319 (361) 23,460 10.0 03/01/2023
CMSN2201 280 -20.0% 7,320 79 107,700 60 (220) 140,690 16.6  21/09/2022
CMSN2202 410 -18.0% 16,030 95 107,700 412 2 126,620 8.3  07/10/2022
CMSN2203 210 -16.0% 21,070 49 107,700 76 (134) 125,860 19.9 22/08/2022
CMSN2204 1,200 -20.0% 22,030 126 107,700 794 (406) 115,650 9.9 07/11/2022
CMSN2205 950 -5.0% 8,070 176 107,700 548 (402) 113,150 19.9  27/12/2022
CMSN2206 660 -7.0% 4,080 183 107,700 277 (383) 132,360 19.9 03/01/2023
CMSN2207 1,610 0.0% 0 189 107,700 677 (933) 128,060 9.9 09/01/2023
CMWG2201 1,500 -19.8% 30,190 78 67,800 1,038 (462) 66,860 5.0 20/09/2022
CMWG2202 490 -48.4% 75,440 28 67,800 397 (93) 72,080 3.0 01/08/2022
CMWG2203 980 -29.5% 6,240 84 67,800 763 (217) 73,570 3.5  26/09/2022
CMWG2204 850 -32.0% 99,820 95 67,800 693 (157) 72,080 5.0 07/10/2022
CMWG2205 1,070 -21.9% 98,410 126 67,800 540 (530) 77,300 5.0 07/11/2022
CMWG2206 1,460 -14.1% 5,140 189 67,800 365 (1,095) 88,060 5.0 09/01/2023
CNVL2201 170 -5.6% 2,670 93 74,000 9 (161) 93,980 20.0 05/10/2022
CNVL2202 240 -1.7% 18,600 42 74,000 48 (192) 80,000 16.0  15/08/2022

CNVL2203 340 9.7% 890 84 74,000 36 (304) 92,500 5.0 26/09/2022
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CNVL2204
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CNVL2207
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3,470
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50
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0
4,620
10
4,030
1,990
25,420
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840
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15,940
4,370
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176
183
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93
42
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183
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183
189
11
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119
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129,600
75,100

182
154
256

23
178
3,861
1,059
891
786

1

85
201
36
101

0

6

19

63

60
308
300
519
256
1,322
3

0

80

70
218

484
17
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(235)
(518)
(536)
(864)
(208)
(78)
(197)
(422)
(249)
(111)
(239)
(1,144)
(49)
(265)
(479)
(164)
(189)
(50)
(114)
(111)
(227)
(400)
(322)
(280)
(1,321)
(324)
(788)
87
(40)
(330)
(510)
(452)
(89)
(20)
(40)
(89)
(49)
(40)
(149)
(142)
(734)
(539)
(404)
(437)
(80)
(171)
(197)
(191)
(316)
(388)
(118)
(256)
(676)
(293)

L
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86,000
81,890
84,000
84,000
83,080
67,610
66,000
57,980
94,470
99,480
109,430
142,260
16,670
18,000
15,700
29,890
29,500
34,570
37,500
28,890
30,110
32,000
28,500
23,330
26,000
24,440
23,000
55,000
52,000
45,000
46,500
43,500
42,000
42,000
91,330
85,190
90,360
79,670
76,650
83,560
70,930
67,040
69,980
80,000
103,980
82,220
86,000
83,330
86,670
82,500
160,000
156,790
131,130
88,510

7 1g
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16.0
16.0
10.0
3.7
11.7
10.0
16.0
7.9
24.9
24.9
089
5.0
5.0
2.0
5.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
8.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
9.7
15.5
7.8
3.9
15.5
4.9
7.8
7.8
15.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
10.0
16.0
16.0
10.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
15.7

TP

20/09/2022
27/12/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
05/10/2022
15/08/2022
20/09/2022
03/01/2023
20/09/2022
03/10/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
15/07/2022
15/11/2022
05/09/2022
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
15/08/2022
26/09/2022
22/08/2022
20/10/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
27/12/2022
31/10/2022
03/01/2023
09/01/2023
20/09/2022
01/08/2022
07/10/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
20/09/2022
18/07/2022
17/08/2022
21/09/2022
20/09/2022
01/08/2022
15/08/2022
26/09/2022
19/10/2022
07/11/2022
27/12/2022
03/01/2023
21/09/2022
15/08/2022
07/10/2022
22/08/2022
20/10/2022
19/09/2022
15/08/2022
20/09/2022
27/12/2022
21/09/2022
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CVNM2203 15.8% 84,400 75,100 (192) 81,110 15/08/2022
CVNM2204 910 8.3% 42,700 95 75,100 499 (411) 73,000 10.0 07/10/2022
CVNM2205 600 17.7% 360 108 75,100 133 (467) 80,000 16.0 20/10/2022
CVNM2206 950 0.0% 3,860 107 75,100 235 (715) 80,000 9.0 19/10/2022
CVvPB2201 230 -20.7% 1,270 78 29,200 48 (182) 37,000 5.0 20/09/2022
CVPB2202 20 -33.3% 57,120 14 29,200 0 (20) 39,000 2.0 18/07/2022
CVPB2203 120 -36.8% 8,110 11 29,200 58 (62) 28,890 16.0  15/07/2022
CVPB2204 500 -13.8% 110 134 29,200 131 (369) 30,890 16.0 15/11/2022
CVPB2205 350 12.9% 740 7 29,200 50 (300) 37,500 4.0  19/09/2022
CVPB2206 810 -8.0% 810 126 29,200 226 (584) 38,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CVRE2201 260 -7.1% 14,510 78 28,500 123 (137) 34,000 4.0 20/09/2022
CVRE2203 170 0.0% 1,210 42 28,500 43 (127) 33,980 4.0 15/08/2022
CVRE2204 390 2.6% 1,260 95 28,500 167 (223) 33,000 5.0 07/10/2022
CVRE2205 260 -3.7% 33,780 49 28,500 94 (166) 32,220 5.0 22/08/2022
CVRE2206 410 13.9% 350 108 28,500 106 (304) 35,560 5.0 20/10/2022
CVRE2207 300 3.5% 10,060 108 28,500 112 (188) 33,330 8.0 20/10/2022
CVRE2208 1,390 -0.7% 600 126 28,500 702 (688) 32,000 2.0 07/11/2022
CVRE2209 590 5.4% 1,270 176 28,500 282 (308) 30,890 8.0 27/12/2022
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IMP (New) HOSE 59,000 70,200 6/24/2022 230 3,444 28,786 20.4 2.4
PLX  (New) HOSE 40,350 53,900 6/16/2022 3,088 2,430 20,715 15.6 2.6
TPB  (New) HOSE 27,300 39,400 6/3/2022 5,828 3,684 20,147 10.7 2.0
BSR (New) UPCOM 27,661 32,300 6/1/2022 9,749 3,157 15,271 10.2 2.1
GAS  (New) HOSE 108,600 134,300 5/30/2022 16,312 8,523 31,963 15.9 4.1
LPB HOSE 13,600 22,200 5/23/2022 3,730 2,480 15,646 9.0 14
REE HOSE 85,000 80,700 5/18/2022 2,490 5,683 42,474 14.2 1.9
GEG HOSE 23,100 25,800 5/18/2022 528 1,466 14,333 17.6 1.8
POW HOSE 13,500 15,400 5/18/2022 2,913 1,100 15,400 14.0 1.0
OCB HOSE 17,050 33,000 5/12/2022 4,892 3,571 19,525 9.2 1.7
MWG HOSE 67,800 181,500 5/9/2022 6,512 8,893 35,734 20.4 5.1
MSN HOSE 107,700 164,800 5/9/2022 8,969 5,764 28,628 28.6 5.8
HT1 HOSE 15,600 24,500 5/4/2022 414 1,083 14,020 22.7 1.8
VHC HOSE 87,400 120,600 4/29/2022 1,644 9,033 38,288 135 3.1
TCM HOSE 45,800 80,800 4/27/2022 264 3,216 21,669 25.1 3.7
FRT HOSE 86,000 172,600 4/26/2022 693 8,774 28,558 19.7 6.0
PNJ HOSE 123,800 138,700 4/22/2022 1,736 7,162 30,209 19.4 4.6
FPT HOSE 86,700 166,900 4/19/2022 6,053 4,669 23,049 35.8 7.2
STK HOSE 49,200 81,900 4/14/2022 2,539 4,235 22,499 19.4 3.6
DGW HOSE 62,000 152,000 4/12/2022 805 9,111 28,278 16.7 5.4
VIiB HOSE 24,300 54,200 4/8/2022 7,894 3,745 17,901 11.2 2.4
MSB HOSE 17,100 33,100 4/4/2022 5,314 2,676 16,082 12.4 2.1
BAF HOSE 34,350 76,000 3/25/2022 405 5,187 17,468 14.6 4.4
DHG HOSE 88,200 134,300 3/18/2022 814 6,226 31,238 21.6 4.3

TRA HOSE 91,000 122,400 3/18/2022 297 7,159 36,066 17.1 3.4



TNH
NLG
VHM
KDH
VRE
PET
VNM
KDC
TNG
MSH
MPC
FMC
ANV
CTR
NT2
CTD
HPG
GMD
LHG
KBC
SzC
VCB
ACB
TCB
MBB
BVH
PVI
QNS
DBC
BID
CTG
VPB
HDB
SBT
HIl
LTG
T %R PHFM

HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
HOSE
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HNX
UPCOM
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
HOSE
UPCOM

43,700
35,500
61,000
35,800
28,500
35,100
75,100
63,700
29,600
48,100
46,083
58,000
48,000
62,900
24,900
54,100
22,000
50,800
32,000
32,500
45,050
74,100
24,250
36,350
24,600
53,700
47,700
44,569
22,400
35,050
26,600
29,200
24,550
17,900

6,940
37,247

60,000
64,600
116,600
55,700
40,720
45,400
110,000
74,000
37,700
94,100
54,300
71,900
40,400
115,600
27,500
108,300
59,100
54,800
90,000
60,400
59,500
116,700
42,280
66,500
36,077
85,020
59,600
53,700
78,000
54,400
41,928
41,525
36,430
34,400
30,500
52,800

3/18/2022
3/4/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
2/21/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/17/2022
1/6/2022
1/6/2022
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/2/2021
12/1/2021
10/27/2021
10/18/2021

191
1,386
42,179
1,363
2,604
303
11,426
848
276
469
997
319
308
394
692
673
25,082
819
599
2,456
300
23,752
11,201
22,687
14,301
3,268
1,032
1,143
1,743
12,526
18,186
13,910
6,558
880
232
938

4,592
3,901
9,768
2,190
1,145
3,253
5,419
3,295
3,728
9,387
4,983
5,427
2,411
4,233
2,404
9,000
5,593
2,718

11,967
3,966
3,000
6,404
4,145
6,482
3,797
4,403
4,404
3,202

14,506
3,109
3,812
3,076
3,537
1,352
6,060

11,596

22,208
26,950
33,679
16,612
13,971
19,339
18,148
33,460
20,697
37,200
30,783
25,723
19,703
16,851
15,510
115,725
24,422
23,353
37,191
31,212
15,961
38,877
23,323
32,590
19,740
31,843
35,108
22,609
63,834
28,632
24,664
17,302
19,174
14,463
17,409
48,661

13.1
16.6
11.9
25.4
35.6
14.0
21.0
27.9
10.1
10.0
10.9
133
16.8
27.2
11.4
12.0
10.6
20.2

7.5
15.2
19.8
18.2
10.2
10.1

©.5
19.3
13.6
18.1

7.7
17.5
11.0
135
10.3
25.5

6.4

5.9

2.7
2.4
3.5
3.4
2.9
2.3
6.3
2.8
1.8
25
1.8
2.8
21
6.9
1.8
0.9
2.4
2.4
2.4
1.9
3.7
3.0
18
2.0
18
2.7
1.7
2.6
15
1.9
1.7
2.4
19
2.4
2.2
14
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